
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 Policy and Overview Board Business 0 days Tue 4/12/16

2 RFP for Construction Management Firm 22 days Tue 4/12/16

3 Construction Management  Selection and Contract 50 days Thu 5/12/16

4 CM development of D/B package and schedule 22 days Thu 7/21/16

5 RFP for Master Architect 15 days Mon 8/22/16

6 Master Architect Selection and Contract 50 days Mon 9/12/16

7 Project Development Period 270 days Mon 11/21/16

8 Preparation of Bridging Documents 180 days Mon 11/21/16

9 Topo Mapping 25 days Mon 11/21/16

10 Geotech Assessment 25 days Mon 11/21/16

11 Plan Permit Issuance 10 days Mon 7/31/17

12 Utility Coordination 90 days Mon 7/31/17

13 Board Authorization for stipend/pre-qualification of D/B team 10 days Mon 8/14/17

14 Pre-Qualification of D/B Teams 22 days Mon 8/28/17

15 D/B Team selection process 60 days Wed 9/27/17

16 D/B subcontractors 15 days Wed 12/20/17

17 Notice to Proceed 0 days Tue 1/9/18
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ANIMAL SHELTER DESIGN BUILD SCHEDULE
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Project: design build schedule
Date: Mon 2/22/16
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